Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

ANTRE

INV1820880

 Vehicle Description .

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FREELANDER
FLC32BHF

FLA404743
1FDXE4FSXBDA80155

SHIPTO .-
ADDRESS:'

4
T A

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

"] 5411 SOUTH I-35W
| ALVARARO, TX 76009

 Optional Equipment

210-NUTME NUTMEG INTERIOR COLOR
210-BCHERR BRAZILIAN CHERRY WOODGRAIN

210-645
210-767
210-812
210-8202-1
210-447
210-1585
210-1705
210-950
210-99
210-F
210-FS
210-T

ONAN 4.0 KW GAS GENERATOR
STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS
AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION
ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE

CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER
SPARE TIRE

REAR LADDER

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANC
TANK PADS & KNIFE VALVE
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

= b b ek b b e b b e b e

$0.00
$0.00
$717.75
$326.25
$362.50
$1,805.25
$181.25
$413.25
$137.75
$58.00
$216.05
$1,147.00
$360.00
$17.00

Base Price

ke

$82,831.25

$5,742.05

Suggested:Retail
$88,573.30

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




