4728
Invoice No: INV182088

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: FREELANDER

SERIAL NO.:

FLC32BHF FLA404743

VIN NO.:

1FDXE4FSXBDA80155

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Insta	lled By Manufactur	rer	
210-NUTME	NUTMEG INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
210-BCHERR	BRAZILIAN CHERRY WOODGRAIN	1	\$0.00	
210-645	ONAN 4.0 KW GAS GENERATOR	1	\$717.75	
210-767	STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS	1	\$326.25	
210-812	AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION	1	\$362.50	
210-8202-1	ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE	1	\$1,805.25	
210-447	CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER	1	\$181.25	
210-1585	SPARE TIRE	1,	\$413.25	
210-1705	REAR LADDER	1	\$137.75	
210-950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANC	1	\$58.00	
210-99	TANK PADS & KNIFE VALVE	1	\$216.05	
210-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,147.00	
210-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$360.00	
210-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$82,831.25	\$5,742.05	\$88,573.30